
> Friday. December 21Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.a Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 238 m.

6. 0 a.m. Wake Up to Phil
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Instrumental Style
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 The Two Dianas (first episode)
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Morning Musicale
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
42. 0 Lunchtime Listening12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
(Val and Peter)
. 0 Light and Bright2.15 Recital by World-famous Violinists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekend
Entertainment, American Newsletter, Ov-erseas News
. Songs of England3.45 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orchestra4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.15 Four Famous Tenors
.30 Music for All
0 Rhumba46 Evening Star: Al Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Merrymakers
6.20 Piano Playtime6.30 Friday Nocturne6.45 Recent Record Releases
7. 0 Quiz Kids7.30 Musical Varieties
7.45 Pacific Paradise8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Commodore’s Corner
8.45 The Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 Twenty Questions9.30 Time for Music
10. O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.15 Swing Time10.30 Close down

2Z7,B WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
5 Railway Notices
9 League Result: N.Z. v. Hull
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 Morning Melodies
45 John BrownleeThe Story of Mary Lane
A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie) ,Pretty Kitty Kelly
Courtship and MarriageStar of the Morning
Light Instrumental
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Musical Parade
p.m. Christmas Shopping with Miria |Lunch Music
The Revellers

A Percy Grainger ,

.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Over-seas News, Weekend Entertainment, Am-|erican Newsletter
Afternoon Tea Melodies
Georae Wright (Hammond organ)Lauritz Melchior
Patricia Rossborough
David Rose and his Orchestra.
Sydney BurchallVariety TimeAir Adventures of Biagles
From the Wide Prairies
Victor Silvester Strings
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
The Gentieman Rider
Sammy Kaye’s Orchestra
outs
Kids
ecent Additions to Our LibraryBritish Artists: Oscar NatzKa(bass)
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Commodore’s Corner
Songs by Men
Twenty QuestionsFrank Sinatra
Rhythm PianistsSoortina Digest
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
:
| 6. Oam. Start the Day Bright
|
7. 0 Come to the Cookhouse Door
|
7.30 From the Hit Parade

| 8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.20 School March
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.39 Music for Work
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 Rawicz and Landauer (final)
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Musical Menu

|
2. Op.m. Reserved
| 2.16 Through the Alphabet with the
Composers: Jerome Kern

| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Week-end Entertainment; OverseasNews; American Newsletter
3.30 Brian Lawrence and LansdowneHouse Sextet
3.45 Selections from The King Steps Out
4. 0 Modern English Bands
4.15 Jussi Bjorling
4.30 Christmas Session: Harold and
Kenny
4.45 Variety Takes Over
5. 0 For the Juveniles
5.15 Children’s session: The Junior
Leaguers
5.45 Personality Parade: Edmundo Ros

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Family Fun
6.45 On with the New Discs
7. 0 ‘The Quiz Kids ,
7.30 Sportsmen’s Quiz with John May-
bury
7.45 Never Let Me Love You8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Commodore’s Corner
8.45 Appointment with Music
9. 0 Twenty Questions9.30 Staff: it’s Your Choice
10. 0 Star Performers: The Gang Show
bP ain
Sports Preview (The Toff)30 Close down

4ZB air wk
6. O a.m. Radio Reveille12 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star: Andrew MacPherson(tenor)
7.45 Merry Melodies
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.39 Mid-Morning Melodies
10. 0 Story of Mary Lane10.15 Family Fortune10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Reserved
11. 0 Chorus and Orchestra
11.15 Rhumba Rhythm
.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
O Lunch Time Variety
Op.m. Reserved15 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green)
Weekend Entertainments; OverseasNews: American Newsletter
Melodies You'll Remember
Charlie Kunz Revivals
Comedy HarmonistsPiano and Orchestra
Musical Mountebanks
Children’s session
Reserved
Latin Magic
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Red Foley.
Reserved
The Quiz Kids
Variety
Haqen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardCommodore’s Corner
Let’s Get Together
Twenty Questions
Mindy Carson
Singing Strings
Sporting Preview (Bernie McCon-

nell)
.30 Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Rhumba Rhythm
9.45 Songs from the Shows
10. O The Legend of Kathie Warren
410.15 This is My Story

~

10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
10.45 Drury Lane Memories
41. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Home Department
Corner; Hints Exchange; Weekend En-tertainment
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Imperial Lover
2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Melodies of the Moment
6.45 English Artists
y at Quiz Kids
7.30 Ken Griffin (organ)
7.45 Hagen’s Circus
8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
8.15 The Black Mantilla
8.30 Cafe Continental
8.45 For the Farmer
9. 0 Twenty Questions

Weather Forecast
The Jack Simpson Sextette
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
Jimmy Colt
Strange Mysteries
Close down

Trade. names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

At 10.15 this morning, 1ZB presents
the first episode of "‘The Two Dianas."
The title alone suggests a story of great
promise; the first episode will entice
you to be a regulag listener.

% x *
Jerome Kern, American-born master
of melody, is said to have made the
"patchwork hodge-podge known as
musical comedy, a unified entity." The
music of Kern will be presented from
3ZB today at 2.15 in "Through the
Alphabet of the Composers."

% a *
The notable Russian bass, Feodor
Chaliapin, considered London’s Drury
Lane Theatre to be unsurpassed acous-
tically. This theatre was built in 1663
and has since had a chequered career,
being burnt down in 1672, demolished in
1791, and again destroyed by fire in
1809. In "Drury Lane Memories," to be
heard from 2ZA at 10.45 this morning,
music from favourite shows featured at
this theatre will be heard.

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent
direct to The Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
by rach Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue ar ri
to The Listener, and may not aia
without permission.
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